PRODRY
Walker Filtrations range of lower flow Desiccant Dryers | PD004 to PD035
Flow rates 4 scfm (7 Nm³/hr) to 35 scfm (59 Nm³/hr)
Designed to deliver optimum performance in line with the highest
standards of air purity, as specified in ISO 8573-1: 2010, PRODRY
models PD004 to PD035 are supplied as standard with XA grade
0.01 micron coalescing filter.
With a compact design and multi-ported manifold the dryer

D
Models PD0046-PD0180
Models PD0220-PD0360
Dryer
model
Pipe size
inches
Inlet flow rate* Dimensions mm Weight
Kg
No. of
cartridges
Recommended
filter model
Model with Dewpoint
Management Control**Nm³/hr SCFM A B C D E F
PD0046 1 77 45 655 380 310 76 50 600 46 2 A30050 PD0046DMC
PD0056 1 94 55 735 380 310 76 50 700 51 2 A30070 PD0056DMC
PD0075 1 128 75 905 380 310 76 50 850 62 2 A30085 PD0075DMC
PD0090 1 153 90 1030 380 310 76 50 1000 70 2 A30105 PD0090DMC
PD0110 1 187 110 1260 380 310 76 50 700 85 4 A30105 PD0110DMC
PD0150 1 255 150 1595 380 310 76 50 850 105 4 A30175                    PD0150DMC
PD0180 1 306 180 1845 380 310 76 50 1000 122 4 A30175    PD0180DMC
PD0220 1½ 374 220 1260 380 490 76 62 700 154 8 A30280 PD0220DMC
PD0300 1½ 510 300 1596 380 490 76 62 850 195 8 A30400 PD0300DMC
PD0360 1½ 612 360 1845 380 490 76 62 1000 225 8 A30400 PD0360DMC
°
Technical notes
1. On Models PD0046 – PD0360 Walker Filtration recommends that an XA (0.01 micron) pre-filter, is installed upstream of the dryer and an
RXA (0.01 micron) dust filter is installed downstream of the dryer.